ACH32C-222-T001
ACH32C-222-T001 100% New Original 6000pcs in Stock, Find ACH32C-222-T001 Price, Stock, datasheet at IC Components Ltd Online, buy ACH32C-222-T001 TDK-
Lambda Americas, Inc. with warrantied. 100% guarantee confidence. RFQ ACH32C-222-T001: Info@IC-Components.com
TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc. ACH32C-222-T001 ACH32C-222-T001 part ACH32C-222-T001 Price ACH32C-222-T001 Distributor
ACH32C-222-T001 Technical ACH32C-222-T001 Stock ACH32C-222-T001 Inventory ACH32C-222-T001 Supplier
ACH32C-222-T001 Online Order ACH32C-222-T001 Inquiry ACH32C-222-T001 Image ACH32C-222-T001 Picture
ACH32C-222-T001 pdf ACH32C-222-T001 datasheet ACH32C-222-T001 data sheet ACH32C-222-T001 pdf datasheet
Download ACH32C-222-T001 datasheet TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc. Manufacturer TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc. ACH32C-222-T001 TDK-Lambda ACH32C-222-T001

Description: FILTER LC(T) 2200PF SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 6000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH4518-102-TD01
Description: FILTER LC(T) SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 7300 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH4518-103-T
Description: ACH4518-103-T TDK 1808
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 4800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH4518-102
Description: ACH4518-102 TDK 4518
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1500 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH3218-471-TD01
Description: FILTER LC(T) SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 44200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH3218-681-TD01
Description: FILTER LC(T) SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH32C-102-T001
Description: ACH32C-102-T001 TDK 32C
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH4518-103-TD01
Description: FILTER LC(T) SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 15000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH4518-153-TD01
Description: FILTER LC(T) SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH3218-472-TD01
Description: FILTER LC(T) SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH4518-102-T
Description: ACH4518-102-T TDK 4518
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 23000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH3218-472
Description: ACH3218-472 TDK 3218
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 800 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH3218-682-TD01
Description: FILTER LC(T) SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH3218-681
Description: ACH3218-681 TDK 3218
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH3218-472-T

Description: FILTER LC(T) SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 100 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH32C-220-T001
Description: FILTER LC(T) 22PF SMD
Manufacturers: TDK-Lambda Americas, Inc.
In Stock: New original, 4000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH32C-104-T001
Description: ACH32C-104-T001 TDK 1206
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 19700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH4518-101
Description: ACH4518-101 TDK 4518
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 700 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH3218-680-T
Description: ACH3218-680-T TDK SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH32C-100-T001
Description: FILTER LC(T) 10PF SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 2000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH4518-151
Description: ACH4518-151 TDK 4518
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 200 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH4518-101-TD01
Description: FILTER LC(T) SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 3000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH4518-220
Description: ACH4518-220 TDK 4518
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 900 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH4518-103
Description: ACH4518-103 TDK 4518
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 400 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
ACH3218-680-TD01
Description: FILTER LC(T) SMD
Manufacturers: TDK Corporation
In Stock: New original, 1000 pcs Stock Available.
Quote: RFQ
The specifications of ACH32C-222-T001
Part Number ACH32C-222-T001 Manufacturer / Brand TDK Corporation
Series ACH Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Mounting Type Surface Mount Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 125°C
Manufacturer Part Number ACH32C-222-T001 Description FILTER LC(T) 2200PF SMD
Expanded Description
LC (T-Type) EMI Filter 3rd Order Low Pass 1 Channel C = 2200pF 6A
1206 (3216 Metric), 3 PC Pad
RoHS Status Digi-Reel®